
Carbon High School 2019 Softball Schedule:

Date Opponent Time

Tues. March 5 VS Manti 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. March 7 VS Uintah 3:30 p.m.

Tues. March 12 VS South Sevier 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. March 14 @ Pineview 4:00 p.m.

Fri/Sat March 15/16 @ St. George Tournament TBA

Tues. March 19 @ San Juan 3:00 p.m.

Thurs. March 21 VS Juab 3:30 p.m.

Fri. March 22 @ Uintah 3:30 p.m.

Tues. March 26 VS Providence Hall 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. March 28 VS Delta 3:30 p.m.

Tues. April 2 VS Union 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. April 4 @ Delta 3:30 p.m.

Sat. April 6 @ Payson Tournament TBA

Tues. April 9 @ Emery 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. April 11 @ Juab 3:30 p.m.

Fri. April 12 @ American Leadership 3:30 p.m.

Tues. April 23 @ Union 3:30 p.m.

Wed. April 24 VS North Sanpete 3:30 p.m.

Thurs. April 25 @Providence Hall 3:30 p.m.

Tues. April 30 VS American Leadership 3:30 p.m.

Wed. May 2 VS Emery 7:00 p.m.

Sat. May 4 1st Round State Tournament TBA

May 9, 10, 11 State Tournament @ Spanish Fork TBA


